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Men’s Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abuagila Aburas51 1985 78/174,5 10 6 0 0 16Libya

 Daniel Rodríguez62 1978 73,7/172 26 9 0 0 35Spain

 Roberto Vita33 1975 76,5/172,5 38 20 0 0 58Italy

 Andrea Virtuani24 1992 76/172 40 20 0 0 60Italy

 Theodoros Hadjiilia15 1990 72/170 44 22 0 0 66Cyprus

 Gilberto Grasso46 1981 78,1/175 52 28 0 0 80Italy

Σ=6

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 David Ourmiah191 1983 80,7/176,5 10 18 6 0 24France

 Antonello Turco162 1987 84,2/179 11 22 18 0 40Italy

 Oleksandr Ksenafontov133 1989 85/179 12 28 17 0 45Ukraine

 Patrick Brenyah184 81,6/177 20 34 14 0 48Germany

 Victor Broutin125 1991 87,8/182 25 52 24 0 76France

 Ioannis Therapos146 1985 88,5/182,3 34 58 29 0 87Greece

 Nicolas Curcio177 1981 83,6/177,5 34 0 0 0 0France

 Marco Schweizer158 1989 99,1/196 38 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Tibor Nemeth119 1989 84,7/179,5 44 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Khaled Adlah1010 1986 106/197,5 45 0 0 0 0Libya

Σ=10

Women’s Bodyfitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rocio Araujo271 1995 /161 12 9 0 0 9Spain

 Filipa Santos292 1992 /154,8 10 11 0 0 11Portugal

 Anna Vitkalova253 1992 /159,5 15 14 0 0 14Russia

 Jasmina Sanchez244 1988 /154,5 14 19 0 0 19Spain

 Petra Lacinova285 1987 /162,5 27 26 0 0 26Czech Republic

 Luicia Baggetta316 1974 /160,9 29 28 0 0 28Italy

 Milena Pierucci267 1995 /151 36 0 0 0 0Italy

 Lucile Deboudacher308 1993 /158,8 40 0 0 0 0France

 Marie Garcia239 1998 /159 44 0 0 0 0France

Σ=9
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Women’s Bodyfitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Yaman351 1985 /168,2 9 8 0 0 8Ukraine

 Angela Eramo422 1982 /173 12 12 0 0 12Italy

 Larissa Reinelt363 1994 /174 14 13 0 0 13Germany

 Olga Upelniece434 1980 /166,7 16 18 0 0 18United Kingdom

 Hanna Saario395 1981 /166,6 29 27 0 0 27Finland

 Charoula Stavridou406 1987 /164 29 28 0 0 28Greece

 Adalgisa Mendes377 1982 /171 34 0 0 0 0Italy

 Consiglia Amato388 1982 /177 39 0 0 0 0Italy

 Carolyn Mitchell419 1971 /164 42 0 0 0 0USA

Σ=9

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 David Ourmiah191 1983 80,7/176,5 7 0 0 0 7France

 Abuagila Aburas52 1985 78/174,5 9 0 0 0 9Libya

 Antonello Turco163 1987 84,2/179 17 0 0 0 17Italy

 Daniel Rodríguez64 1978 73,7/172 18 0 0 0 18Spain

Σ=4

Women’s Bodyfitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Yaman351 1985 /168,2 6 0 0 0 6Ukraine

 Rocio Araujo272 1995 /161 10 0 0 0 10Spain

 Angela Eramo423 1982 /173 17 0 0 0 17Italy

 Filipa Santos294 1992 /154,8 18 0 0 0 18Portugal

Σ=4

Master Men’s Bodybuilding 40-49 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Roger Tanner511 1973 101,6/ 5 10 5 0 15Switzerland

 Francesco Fox482 1971 92,5/ 10 20 10 0 30Italy

 Gianni Iacono473 1975 89,3/ 18 34 17 0 51Italy

 Jesael Leveau534 1974 84,4/ 17 42 19 0 61France

 Giancarlo Bellabuono525 1976 68/164,5 25 46 25 0 71Italy

 Evgenii Dudorov546 1977 106/ 33 60 29 0 89Russia

 Enzo Melazzi507 1972 99,6/ 35 0 0 0 0Italy

 Christophe Bernard498 1976 98/ 36 0 0 0 0France

Σ=8

Master Men’s Bodybuilding over 50 years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fabio Pizzaferri581 1966 79/ 10 6 0 0 16Italy

 Juan Munoz592 1969 79/ 20 12 0 0 32Spain

 Ioannis Vasalos613 83,1/ 28 12 0 0 40Greece

 Christos Christoudias604 1964 72,8/ 40 20 0 0 60Cyprus

Σ=4
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Master Women’s Bodyfitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Edyta Kawczynska681 1980 /166,4 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Luicia Baggetta642 1974 /160,9 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Adalgisa Mendes653 1982 /171 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Simone Schneiter664 1976 /166 20 0 0 0 20Switzerland

 Carolyn Mitchell675 1971 /164 25 0 0 0 25USA

Σ=5

Master Men’s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roger Tanner511 1973 101,6/ 5 0 0 0 5Switzerland

 Francesco Fox482 1971 92,5/ 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Fabio Pizzaferri583 1966 79/ 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Juan Munoz59DNC 1969 79/Spain

Σ=4

Master Women’s Bikini Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valeria Pipoli721 1975 /166,3 10 9 0 0 9Italy

 Martina Kurkova732 1980 /166,5 11 10 0 0 10Czech Republic

 Ada Jimenez743 1983 /164 11 13 0 0 13Spain

 Elena Miftode784 1984 /166,5 28 23 0 0 23Cyprus

 Nadezhda Martysevich-Tali775 1982 /164 24 24 0 0 24Estonia

 Kseniia Usacheva826 1983 /165,5 28 26 0 0 26Russia

 Alessandra Stentella857 1984 /162,6 30 0 0 0 0Italy

 Svitlana Mason718 1983 /155 43 0 0 0 0Italy

 Katerina Koch869 1972 /158 44 0 0 0 0Germany

 Sabrina Santamaria9010 1979 /161 47 0 0 0 0Italy

 Prescillia Leroy75 1980 /165,2France

 Rodoulla Savva76 1981 /164Cyprus

 Francesca Petrella79 1974 /161Italy

 Svetlana Aristova80 1974 /162,5Moldova

 Caterina Di Cataldo81 1980 /162,5Italy

 Kamila Pardamcova83 1977 /154,5Spain

 Maria Almsgaard84 1983 /164,7Denmark

 Barbara Bonaso87 1984 /165,7Italy

 Szilvia Babinszki88 1977 /163United Kingdom

 Giusy Marino89 1979 /165,5Switzerland

Σ=20

Men’s Bodybuilding up to 80 Kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Udaya Rathnayake951 1986 74,5/ 10 5 0 0 15Italy

 Mickael Desousa962 1987 73,8/ 24 12 0 0 36France

 Massimo Prencipe943 1976 79,6/172 30 15 0 0 45Italy

 Davide Sanna984 1992 78,9/ 38 19 0 0 57Italy

 Juan Munoz975 1969 79/ 48 25 0 0 73Spain

Σ=5
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Men’s Bodybuilding up to 95 Kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Rene Gorol1031 1990 88,6/ 6 12 6 0 18Czech Republic

 Roberto Remacho1102 1983 87/ 13 22 10 0 32Spain

 Francesco Fox1063 1971 92,5/ 13 28 15 0 43Italy

 Gianni Iacono1094 1975 89,3/ 20 44 21 0 65Italy

 Carmelo Zuccarello1055 1985 84,9/ 30 48 24 0 72Italy

 Valerio Monsignore1046 1992 93,5/ 34 58 29 0 87Italy

 Edoardo Pricca1087 1991 90,4/ 36 0 0 0 0Italy

 Dmytro Hrabarchuk1028 1988 91,5/ 36 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Patrick Schenk1079 1979 89,5/ 44 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Jean-Marc Lambert10110 1980 84/ 46 0 0 0 0Belgium

Σ=10

Men’s Bodybuilding over 95 Kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Roger Tanner1161 1973 101,6/ 5 12 6 0 18Switzerland

 Maciej Kieltyka1172 1985 110,4/ 10 18 9 0 27Poland

 Alessio Ghitti1153 1994 97,5/ 17 32 15 0 47Dominican Republic

 Evgenii Dudorov1184 1977 106/ 24 42 21 0 63Russia

 Stavros Christodoulou1205 1981 101,4/ 24 46 24 0 70Cyprus

 Enzo Melazzi1146 1972 99,4/ 24 58 29 0 87Italy

 Emilian Stirbu1217 1980 99,3/ 33 0 0 0 0Romania

Σ=7

Men’s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rene Gorol1031 1990 88,6/ 8 0 0 0 8Czech Republic

 Roger Tanner1162 1973 101,6/ 10 0 0 0 10Switzerland

 Udaya Rathnayake953 1986 74,5/ 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Roberto Remacho1104 1983 87/ 21 0 0 0 21Spain

 Maciej Kieltyka1175 1985 110,4/ 21 0 0 0 21Poland

 Mickael Desousa966 1987 73,8/ 29 0 0 0 29France

Σ=6

Women´s Bikini Fitness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lina Bejarano1281 1987 /158 6 5 0 0 5Spain

 Mariia Burlaka1332 1985 /155 11 10 0 0 10Ukraine

 Karoline Kjaernes1303 1992 /155 13 14 0 0 14Norway

 Kamila Pardamcova1344 1977 /154,5 20 21 0 0 21Spain

 Elisa Masselli1315 1994 /155,8 24 23 0 0 23France

 Falon Vargas1256 1990 /158 35 27 0 0 27Italy

 Silvia Marcet-Garcia1277 1991 /156 39 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Svitlana Mason1268 1983 /155 39 0 0 0 0Italy

 Martina Nocera1299 1994 /154 43 0 0 0 0Italy

 Rosella Giovanelli13210 1986 /160,5 45 0 0 0 0Switzerland

Σ=10
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Women´s Bikini Fitness up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Patrycja Slaby1511 1998 /160 8 10 0 0 10Poland

 Anna Wozniakowska1472 1991 /163 15 12 0 0 12Poland

 Natalia Tertyshna1393 1994 /162 14 14 0 0 14Ukraine

 Chloe Margraitner1554 /163 19 18 0 0 18Switzerland

 Ivanna Kadyrova1545 1993 /161 22 22 0 0 22Ukraine

 Ivet Jorde1466 1989 /163 35 27 0 0 27Spain

 Jasmi Aprile1417 1996 /160,5 36 0 0 0 0Italy

 Nadezhda Martysevich-Tali1428 1982 /164 37 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Jennifer Dennion1409 1985 /158,2 45 0 0 0 0France

 Ottavia Mazza15210 1989 /160 46 0 0 0 0Italy

 Joana Werle138 1996 /161,5Luxembourg

 Lucrezia Parrinello143 1999 /160,5Italy

 Vanessa Ritondale144 1988 /159Italy

 Kristle Tamm145 1988 /164Estonia

 Eliana Woods148 1979 /159Switzerland

 Lisa Kukic149 1995 /158,3France

 Anastasiia Arkhipova150 1995 /161,1Russia

 Anzhalika Karelava153 1991 /163Belarus

 Alessandra Stentella156 1984 /162,6Italy

Σ=19

Women´s Bikini Fitness up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Sorokina1641 1994 /165 6 5 0 0 5Spain

 Lina Kudricke1622 1989 /168 11 10 0 0 10Lithuania

 Agne Kiviselg1763 1988 /167,6 17 16 0 0 16Estonia

 Kady Parnaku1654 1987 /167,8 19 20 0 0 20Estonia

 Kseniia Usacheva1675 1983 /165,5 30 26 0 0 26Russia

 Ksenia Kondraskin1726 1994 /168 28 26 0 0 26Estonia

 Elena Miftode1717 1984 /166,5 34 0 0 0 0Cyprus

 Leslie Bruyere1608 1987 /167,8 42 0 0 0 0France

 Kateryna Pozhevilova1669 2001 /168 47 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Alina Mashikhina16910 1990 /166,2 50 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Rania Stamatiadou16811 1987 /165 53 0 0 0 0Greece

 Lalita Barachenia16312 1992 /168,5 56 0 0 0 0Belarus

 Beatrice Costantino17313 1997 /168 62 0 0 0 0Italy

 Prescillia Leroy161 1980 /165,2France

 Federica Quartarone170 1994 /166Italy

 Loren Weiss174 1989 /165,5France

 Catia Catizzone175 1984 /166Italy

Σ=17
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Women´s Bikini Fitness over 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Galina Maslovskaia1821 1986 /178,8 6 7 0 0 7Russia

 Magdalena Stawisinski1852 1987 /171 13 11 0 0 11Poland

 Jana Jerabkova1883 1990 /171,7 16 16 0 0 16Czech Republic

 Alla Kireeva1834 1985 /171,5 20 20 0 0 20Russia

 Lorena Martinez1845 1991 /170 20 20 0 0 20Spain

 Sandra Duricova1866 2000 /171 31 30 0 0 30Czech Republic

 Lejla Secic1897 1988 /173,6 37 0 0 0 0Bosnia Hercegovina

 Carla Torrell1908 1991 /171,7 41 0 0 0 0Spain

 Sandra Pierson1809 1990 /169,5 43 0 0 0 0France

 Anna Artjomina18710 1993 /170 46 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Elodie Deroose18111 1982 /184 55 0 0 0 0France

Σ=11

Women’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Karolina Hajkova1971 1990 /161,6 16 7 0 0 23Czech Republic

 Julia Cabarcos1962 1984 /162 22 12 0 0 34Spain

 Lucrezia Chiapparino1943 1985 /165 32 14 0 0 46Italy

 Milena Koudelkova1954 1974 /164,2 32 16 0 0 48Czech Republic

 Paola Maresca1985 1975 /166,5 50 25 0 0 75Italy

Σ=5

Women´s Bikini Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Sorokina1641 1994 /165 9 0 0 0 9Spain

 Galina Maslovskaia1822 1986 /178,8 9 0 0 0 9Russia

 Lina Bejarano1283 1987 /158 14 0 0 0 14Spain

 Patrycja Slaby1514 1998 /160 18 0 0 0 18Poland

Σ=4

Junior Women’s Bikini Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Patrycja Slaby2061 1998 /160 5 5 0 0 5Poland

 Kateryna Pozhevilova2082 2001 /168 13 12 0 0 12Ukraine

 Sandra Duricova2053 2000 /171 13 14 0 0 14Czech Republic

 Rebecca Serino2004 1997 /155,3 17 17 0 0 17Italy

 Joana Werle2015 1996 /161,5 30 27 0 0 27Luxembourg

 Emanuela Del Prete2036 2000 /162,3 31 28 0 0 28Italy

 Lucrezia Parrinello2027 1999 /160,5 33 0 0 0 0Italy

 Anita Agustsdottir2048 1999 /176 42 0 0 0 0Iceland

 Beatrice Costantino2079 1997 /168 42 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=9
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Men’s Physique up to 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Biagio Stallone2131 1993 /168 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Pablo Benavides2142 1995 /169 15 0 0 0 15Spain

 Manuel Schiavone2123 2001 /172 18 0 0 0 18Switzerland

 Nichita Ialivciuc2164 1995 /172,5 18 0 0 0 18Moldova

 Petar Bundakov2175 1990 /172,5 24 0 0 0 24Bulgaria

 Khaled Alghunim2286 1986 /172 26 0 0 0 26Kuwait

 Ali Al-Saygh2157 1997 /170 35 0 0 0 35Qatar

Σ=7

Men’s Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ciro Lezzi2201 1995 /174,5 7 6 0 0 6Italy

 Luca Palazzolo2212 1982 /174 14 16 0 0 16Italy

 Attila Schmid2233 1993 /173,8 17 16 0 0 16Switzerland

 Ramin Moggi2254 1979 /175,5 22 18 0 0 18Italy

 Rashed Alhabsi2265 1991 /173,2 22 20 0 0 20UAE

 Murad Reesh2226 1981 /174,5 26 28 0 0 28Libya

 Lenny Massouf2247 1995 /174 31 0 0 0 0France

 Dmitrii Petrov2278 1988 /175,8 39 0 0 0 0Russia

Σ=8

Men’s Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sergi Padilla2321 1995 /182 7 7 0 0 7Spain

 Ioannis Mavromichalis2312 1983 /177 15 14 0 0 14Cyprus

 Ismael Perez2383 1988 /180,5 14 16 0 0 16Spain

 Alexander Ronchetti2364 1988 /180 20 19 0 0 19Switzerland

 Febo Gambacorta2395 1991 /176,5 24 22 0 0 22Italy

 Ilia Bakhtadze2376 1994 /181,3 37 30 0 0 30Georgia

 Adrijan Marusic2347 1988 /176,3 38 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Rene Richter2358 1995 /180,5 40 0 0 0 0Germany

 Markus Reiter2409 1990 /177,5 43 0 0 0 0Germany

 Bilal Celer24110 1990 /181 46 0 0 0 0Malta

 Bohuslav Spacek23311 1988 /179 50 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

Σ=11

Men’s Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Julien Feugier2511 1991 /184 10 0 0 0 10France

 Imash Gulizada2502 1992 /183 10 0 0 0 10Azerbaijan

 Nizio Marrumbe2493 1985 /183 16 0 0 0 16Switzerland

 Jeremie Kaminski2454 1998 /187 20 0 0 0 20France

 Sandor Berecz2475 1992 /187 22 0 0 0 22Hungary

 Vladimir Lanevich2466 1978 /186 28 0 0 0 28Russia

 Kacper Bakiewicz2487 1996 /183 31 0 0 0 31Poland

Σ=7
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Muscular Men’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ivan Simeoni2551 1988 /176,5 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Stanislav Brzhevskiy2572 /177,7 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Gavin King2563 1986 /176,5 15 0 0 0 15Ireland

Σ=3

Men’s Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sergi Padilla2321 1995 /182 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Ciro Lezzi2202 1995 /174,5 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Biagio Stallone2133 1993 /168 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Julien Feugier2514 1991 /184 17 0 0 0 17France

Σ=4

Men’s Classic Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Daniel Rodríguez2631 1978 73,7/172 16 8 0 0 24Spain

 Fernando Nunez2602 1980 82/174 20 10 0 0 30Italy

 Alex Bianchi2623 1993 86/176 30 15 0 0 45Italy

 Massimo Prencipe2644 1976 79,6/172 40 20 0 0 60Italy

 Emmanuel Lengangue2615 1996 78,7/173,9 50 23 0 0 73France

Σ=5

Men’s Classic Physique over 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roberto Remacho2681 1983 87/177,2 14 5 0 0 19Spain

 Serghei Belii2672 1992 94,3/187 20 14 0 0 34Moldova

 Alessio Ghitti2753 1994 97,5/187 26 12 0 0 38Dominican Republic

 Leonardo Forte2694 1991 /180 40 19 0 0 59Italy

 Aleksandr Shatsman2735 1985 100/187 52 27 0 0 79Russia

 Aleksandr Kudelevich2716 89/178 56 27 0 0 83Belarus

 Nicolas Curcio2727 1981 83,6/177,5 64 32 0 0 96France

 Tibor Nemeth270DNC 1989 84,7/179,5Switzerland

 Khaled Adlah274
DNC

1986 106,7/198,
5

Libya

Σ=9

Junior Men’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Luca Griffini2781 1999 /169 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Manuel Schiavone2772 2001 /172 13 0 0 0 13Switzerland

 Mohammed Tubbal2793 2000 /177 20 0 0 0 20Libya

 Jeremie Kaminski2814 1998 /187 21 0 0 0 21France

 Maxime Jacques2115 1996 /171,5 21 0 0 0 21France

 Kacper Bakiewicz2826 1996 /183 26 0 0 0 26Poland

 Ali Al-Saygh2807 1997 /170 35 0 0 0 35Qatar

Σ=7
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Master Men’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Giovanni Basso2901 1974 /179 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Ramin Moggi2852 1979 /175,5 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Nicola Maccarini2863 1979 /183 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Gabriele Carrara2894 1978 /172,4 18 0 0 0 18Iceland

 Israel Rodriguez2875 1973 /171,2 22 0 0 0 22Spain

 Vladimir Lanevich2886 1978 /186 30 0 0 0 30Russia

 Janusz Gawron2917 1976 /169,6 31 0 0 0 31Poland

Σ=7

Women´s Wellness Fitness up to 165 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Irene Pompei2961 1993 /161,5 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Vanessa Buttice2982 1993 /155,7 13 0 0 0 13Italy

 Aleksandra Fatina2953 1987 /162,3 15 0 0 0 15Russia

 Bettina Nagy2974 1993 /165 20 0 0 0 20Switzerland

 Gilliane Bance2995 1988 /155,2 20 0 0 0 20France

Σ=5

Women´s Wellness Fitness over 165 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Micaela Di Gennaro3031 1993 /165,9 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Maria Gongora3042 1986 /165,5 9 0 0 0 9Spain

 Thalita Cordeiro3053 1987 /165,7 15 0 0 0 15Ireland

 Tatiana Eremina3024 1980 /172,5 19 0 0 0 19Russia

 Jekaterina Rasskazova3015 1989 /166,3 26 0 0 0 26Estonia

 Alexandra Handlovska3066 2000 /166,5 28 0 0 0 28Slovakia

Σ=6

Men’s Classic Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roberto Remacho2681 1983 87/177,2 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Daniel Rodríguez2632 1978 73,7/172 9 0 0 0 9Spain

 Serghei Belii2673 1992 94,3/187 13 0 0 0 13Moldova

 Fernando Nunez2604 1980 82/174 20 0 0 0 20Italy

Σ=4

Women´s Wellness Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Micaela Di Gennaro3031 1993 /165,9 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Irene Pompei2962 1993 /161,5 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Maria Gongora3043 1986 /165,5 14 0 0 0 14Spain

 Vanessa Buttice2984 1993 /155,7 18 0 0 0 18Italy

Σ=4
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